Illiana APA
MVP Standings - All Divisions

2024-2025 Session 3 (Spring)

8-BALL FINAL STANDINGS
Average
. SKILL DUPLICATE
PLACE ; :rol\lnnattsc . LEVEL PLAYER NAME TEAM NAME DIVISION PLAYER

1 1.64 2
2 1.58
3 1.55
4 1.42
5 1.38
1.38
1.33
1.27
1.25
1.20
1.20

Cathy Kemper
Ann Harper
Andy Hill

Katie Hammer
Charlene Schultz
Karen Ozug
Katherine Moore
Diana DiBari
Laura Fudacz
Matt Marquez
Shelby Downey

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

Note: Your stats are shown here if you have the 8 minumum required matches played with your team.
BLUE = Players who remain in this top section of their skill level, at the end of the session, are invited to the MVP Tournament.

Rack Raiders
Cuephoria

It's Just a Game
8-Ball Junkies
Chillin' Like a Villian
Shoulda Played Darts
Black Sheep
Sinners and Saints
Money in the Bank
Disturbing the Peace
Bakin 8's

055
031
041
045
056
016
045
076
056
045
845

WHITE = Players who remain in this section of their skill level, at the end of the session, has missed the cut-off.
12 1.18 2 Charlene Porter Mark it Up 022
13 1.09 2 Belle Pressley Cue Queens 022
1.09 2 Marcel Hernandez Str8 9 076
15 1.00 2 Jesus Lopez Blank Minds 051
1.00 2 Nicholas Bonifield Hi Five 016
1.00 2 Raijai King Pool House Junkies 016
18 0.89 2 Bernadette Jackson Bridge Burners 055
0.89 2 Linda Brown Cuephoria 031
20 0.86 2 Diane Gibson No Excuses 016
21 0.80 2 Dan Jensen Cue Chaos 025
0.80 2 Jessica Geary The Crazy 8 025
23 0.78 2 Kayla Chestang APA 4 Life 056
24 0.75 2 Brittany Goralczyk Poolhawks 041
0.75 2 Gail Farina Ham or Flaw 022
26 0.69 2 Delaney Gonzalez No Cool Names Allowed 055
27 0.67 2 Marlaina Goedel Ball Breakers 031
28 0.63 2 Keith Gardner Jr Just Shoot 041
29 0.44 2 Ana Dordevic Carl's Angels 075
30 0.40 2 Cathy Sebock Shoot 'em Up 025
31 0.22 2 Annie Andjelich Lock It In 056
GREY = Players in this section are on multipule teams. Their best MVP record is reflected in the BLUE or WHITE section.
1.20 2 Shelby Downey Here for the Beer 025
0.89 2 Shelby Downey Breaking & Entering 016
0.83 2 Charlene Schultz Cue Queens 022
0.50 2 Delaney Gonzalez Red Flags 076
Average
PLACE Points LSIIE(\IIII_EII__ PLAYER NAME TEAM NAME DIVISION Dl;t;lfé;;l’E
Per Match
3

Note: Your stats are shown here if you have the 8 minumum required matches played with your team.

BLUE = Players who remain in this top section of their skill level, at the end of the session, are invited to the MVP Tournament.

1 2.20 3

Michael Reedy

Mission Vegas 076




WHITE = Players who remain in this section of their skill level, at the end of the session, has missed the cut-off.
Make 8-Ball Great Again

36
37

1.47
1.46
1.46
1.46
1.46
1.45
1.44
1.44
1.44
1.44
1.42
1.42
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.38
1.38
1.38
1.38
1.38
1.38
1.33
1.33
1.31
1.30
1.29
1.27

3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
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Brandon Ottman
Charlene Pavesich
Hannah Jelinek
Jessica Rivera
Lauren Matusz
Brandi Alcott

Juan Carlos Castillo
Carol Coyne

Kristi Weishaar
Natalie Castillo
Nicole Turczi
Tiffany Nudi

Edra Hernandez
Jennevera Shively
Kathleen Jones
Christalyn Bateman
Jacquelyn Lopez
Kavon Lacey

Luis Rosado

Kayla Jones

Lisa Tcholakov
Seqouia Morris
William Coyne
Tonya Beaver

Ami Rowe

Rogelio Perez

Erin Harrell Stanley
Melissa Watroba
Michele Peuvion
Olivia Trull

Pamula Burchette-Carpenter

Raul Mendoza
Susan Rivera
Timothy Rossi

Steve Mesa
Kalie Orellana
Michael Sebock
Richard Summit

Yvonne Hogan-Foster

Michelle Leibengood
Megan Fisch
Shelby Roberts
Sherri Jensen
Victoria Bijak
Barbara Hornung
Cristiaan Aguilar
Catherine Sandin
James Woods
Kathleen Zaino
Katie Helfen
Roscharl Warnsley
Jenny Helfen
David Middleton
Dawn Adams
Heatherlin Gianan
Steven Bradley
Tracy Wood
Mardee Viggiani
Tyler Roop

Rene Baker

Lisa Markut
Michael Leenhouts
Chance Reynolds

Outer Banks

Ham or Flaw

Tune Squad

The Great Eight
On Cue

Lookin' to Score
Golden Gorrillas
Sounds Pool
Scratch That
Drunk by 8

Mind Games
Table Titans

Not the Captain
Shoulda Played Darts
Shoulda Played Darts
Pick Pockets
Golden Gorrillas
Sizzling Cues
Jack's Crazy 8
Rackless Behavior
Ocho Locos

OnDa Eight
Sounds Pool

Deja Vu

Red Flags

Golden Gorrillas
Shark Bait

Mark It 'n' Park It!
Klown Killers

Are They Here
Fresh and Fly Crew
Low iCue

8-Ball Sippin'

That One Team

Tune Squad

Mind Games

ItIs What It Is
Rack'em N Crack'em
Pool House Junkies
Ok Coach This
Here for the Beer
Cue Chaos

Funky Monkeys
Chalk Is Cheap
The Crazy 8

Just Shoot

Just Shoot

Zero Principle

It's Just a Game
Renegades

Kurger Bing

Come from Behind
Just Have Fun
That One Team

BR Bar

Shark Bait

Blank Minds

The Color of Money
Chillin' Like a Villian
Mark It 'n' Park It!
Bridge Burners
Slop Shot Savages




66
67

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

81

86
87
88
89

92
93
94

GREY = Players in this section are on multipule teams. Their best MVP record is reflected in the BLUE or WHITE section.

1.27
1.27
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.22
1.20
1.18
1.17
1.15
1.14
1.13
1.11
1.09
1.09
1.09
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.93
0.92
0.89
0.88
0.88
0.88
0.80
0.75
0.70

2.00
1.67
1.60
1.54
1.50
1.44
1.44
1.38
1.33
1.33
1.33
1.27
1.27
1.20
1.14
1.13
1.12
1.11
1.11
1.10
1.10
1.08
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.93
0.91
0.79
0.78
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Jim Tinnel
Rae-Ellyn Smith
Cody Wood
Delfin Flores
Loreal Blackwell
Celina Cristan
Robert Alexander
Sue Cruz
Michael Matusz
Brian Sexton
Vicente Garcia
Leah Dye

Daniel Frazier
Andrew Olejnik
Michael Miller
Paul Martin Jr.
Hunter Eastham
John Lohrentz
Maxwell Bell
Rachel Kennedy
Steve Bigos jr
Michael Hipp
Louis Spoonhour
Philip Glaze
Alma Casarez
Elizabeth Perez
Monica Garcia
Lydia Ciarrocchi
Maggie Navarrete
David Washburn

Brandon Ottman
Edra Hernandez
Natalie Castillo

Ami Rowe

Michael Reedy
Kavon Lacey
Michelle Leibengood
Edra Hernandez
David Middleton
Roscharl Warnsley
Susan Rivera
Michael Reedy
Steve Mesa

Lisa Tcholakov
Shelby Roberts
Pamula Burchette-Carpenter
Kayla Jones

Pamula Burchette-Carpenter
Roscharl Warnsley
Erin Harrell Stanley
William Coyne
Barbara Hornung
Carol Coyne

Kayla Jones

Loreal Blackwell
Megan Fisch

Kristi Weishaar
Chance Reynolds
Christalyn Bateman
Richard Summit

Sinners and Saints
Wise Guys

Shark Bait

The Great Eight
We've Only Just Begun
Ball Breakers

Hi Five

The Great Eight

On Cue

Rack'em N Crack'em
The Great Eight
Carl's Angels

Young & Rackless
Rack Attack

The Great Eight

The Crazy 8

Sit N Bull

Are They Here

Low iCue

Lookin' to Score

Sit N Bull

On Cue

Lookin' to Score
Make 8-Ball Great Again
Golden Gorrillas

Ball Breakers
Golden Gorrillas
Black Sheep

Mind Games

Carl's Angels

On the Run

Akatsuki

Ok Coach This
Fossils

The Color of Money
Just Have Fun

Outer Banks

Fossils

8-Ball Sippin'
Sizzling Cues

Come from Behind
On the Run

Take Us to Griff's

La Mia Famiglia
Comeback Kids
Rack Attack

| Had Some Help
Breed Boyz

Just Have Fun

Cue Tip Clique
ComfortabLEE Numb
Cue Queens
ComfortabLEE Numb
Young & Rackless
Red Flags

No Cool Names Allowed
Breaking & Entering
Put Up or Shut Up
8-Ball Junkies

Just Shoot

076
055
056
016
056
031
016
016
055
025
016
075
055
025
016
025
041
076
076
056
041
055
056
016
051
031
051
045
055
075

056
025
016
016
016
051
075
016
022
022
041
056
025
022
845
025
845
031
051
075
025
022
025
055
076
055
016
075
045
041
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Average
) SKILL DUPLICATE
PLACE P:o;ﬂn;fCh LEVEL PLAYER NAME TEAM NAME DIVISION PLAYER

4

Note: Your stats are shown here if you have the 8 minumum required matches played with your team.

BLUE = Players who remain in this top section of their skill level, at the end of the session, are invited to the MVP Tournament.

2.22 4 Allen Thompson Hodge Podge 051
2.09 4 Alaina Ciarrocchi Black Sheep 045
2.00 4 Cesar Ontiveros Scratch That 056
2.00 4 Dante Johnson We've Only Just Begun 056
2.00 4 Darryl Woods Renegades 031
2.00 4 Heather Daniel Slop Shot Savages (00249)
2.00 4 Jeff Bianchi Mission Vegas 076
2.00 4 Katie Ohara Take Us to Griff's (02453
2.00 4 Richard Zacarias Last Minute 075
2.00 4 Robert Morgan Kurger Bing 016
2.00 4 Tiffany Arnold Klown Killers (00249)
2.00 4 Tim Hunt OnDa Eight 051
1.91 4 Nicole Radusin Rackless Behavior 025
1.91 4 Taria Dirig Fresh and Fly Crew 055
1.90 4 Henry Reiser Are They Here 076
1.89 4 Adam Basso Klown Killers 025
1.89 4 Alexis Gardner Make 8-Ball Great Again 016
1.89 4 Valentin Tcholakov Ocho Locos 051
1.88 4 Dawn Shires It's Just a Game 041
1.86 4 William Riley Scratch That 056
1.85 4 Dominique Davis APA 4 Life 056
1.85 4 Emma Fitzpatrick Ham or Flaw 022
1.82 4 Michael Lehman No Cool Names Allowed 055
1.80 4 Dawn Harper Rackless Behavior (00249)
1.80 4 Frances Grigoletti Pick Pockets 055
1.78 4 Melissa Monk Lookin' to Score 056
1.78 4 Nathaniel Sowell Jr Renegades 031
1.75 4 Jace Musick Fresh and Fly Crew 055
1.75 4 Leo Swopes BR Bar 041
1.75 4 Lester Johnson Jack's Crazy 8 051
1.73 4 Cameron Louthan No Excuses 016
1.73 4 Raymon Peluyera Young & Rackless 055
WHITE = Players who remain in this section of their skill level, at the end of the session, has missed the cut-off.
33 1.72 4 Jeff Parker English Majors 845
34 1.70 4 Marissa Montealegre Put Up or Shut Up 075
35 1.67 4 Brandon Campbell Shoot 'em Up 025
1.67 4 Lisa Keilman Mission Vegas 076
37 1.63 4 Donald Moore Hodge Podge 051
38 1.60 4 Lewis Reed Shoot 'em Up 025
39 1.57 4 Ashley Hill Table Titans 075
1.57 4 Mary Vanderheyd ItIs What It Is 022
1.57 4 Valentin Figueroa Funky Monkeys 041
42 1.56 4 Gregory Thompson Hodge Podge 051
43 1.54 4 Jeffrey Gramenz ItIs What It Is 022
44 1.50 4 David Smith Black Sheep 045
1.50 4 James Marchese Here for the Beer 025
1.50 4 Jessica Foster Double Trouble 845
1.50 4 Jodi Delaney Outer Banks 075
1.50 4 John DiGiovanni Disturbing the Peace 045
1.50 4 John Krantz 09z Squad 041
1.50 4 Phillip Wachowski Str8 9 076
1.50 4 Richard Mangnall Fossils 016
1.50 4 Stephanie Gruszczyk Disturbing the Peace 045
53 1.45 4 Malcom Wiley Sizzling Cues 022
54 1.44 4 Angel Barreto Chalk Is Free 076
1.44 4 Chantal Robinson Drunk by 8 056




58
59
60

64

67

70

72

74

76
77
78

80

82
83

86
87
88
89

91

93
94
95
96

99
100

GREY = Players in this section are on multipule teams. Their best MVP record is reflected in the BLUE or WHITE section.

1.44
1.44
1.43
1.42
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.38
1.38
1.38
1.33
1.33
1.33
1.31
1.31
1.30
1.30
1.29
1.29
1.27
1.27
1.25
1.25
1.22
1.22
1.20
.18
.18
.18
A7
14
13
13
A3
1
1
.10
.09
.08
.08
.08
.08
.07
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
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1.83
1.78
1.75
1.69
1.63
1.59

1.55
1.46
1.46
1.43
1.40
1.40
1.38
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Ean Johnston
Jacob Domagalski
Nichole Smith
Marcella Avila
Amy Wasz

Jacob Calhoun
Jason Hooton
Lonny Harper
Robert Harper
Sandra Williams
Ty Helfen

John Hogeveen
Katherine Kalk
Steve Dovellos
Paul Jackson
Warren McBride
Charles Schluntz
Rahil Agrawal
Denise Freeman
Diego Jimenez
Marcus Carpenter
Richard Farina
Michael Manning
Michelle Walczak
John Burrows
Shannon Smith
Jeremy Johnson
Ashley Ailion
Keith Domagalski
Matthew Green
Alfredo Flores
Joe Hernandez
Ronald Johnson
Anne Lambert
Laurie Thompson
Brian Wynn
Richard Mitchell
Keith Sandin
Samantha Lujen
Jeffrey Williams
Alexis Green
Brad Johnson
Peter Lileikis
Logan Nadolski
Chuck Crepps
Donald Schultz Jr
Eric DuBois

Fadi Suboh
Maribeth Ottman
Tharon Bradley

Taria Dirig
Robert Morgan
Nicole Radusin

Valentin Tcholakov

Jeff Parker
Alexis Gardner

Nathaniel Sowell Jr

Alexis Gardner

Gregory Thompson

Dominique Davis
Lewis Reed

Mary Vanderheyd
Allen Thompson

Akatsuki

Money in the Bank
Wise Guys

That One Team
Wise Guys

Young & Rackless
The Twin Towers
Cuephoria

BR Bar

Breaking & Entering
It's Just a Game
Ball Breakers
Lucky Dawg
Akatsuki

BR Bar

Breed Boyz

09z Squad

Chalk Is Free

On Cue

Str8 9

Breed Boyz

La Mia Famiglia
The Twin Towers
Lock It In

The Color of Money
Kurger Bing

We've Only Just Begun
Lookin' to Score
Money in the Bank
Disturbing the Peace
Jack's Crazy 8

Not the Captain
Acht Kugel

Tune Squad

Hodge Podge
Poolhawks
Rackless Behavior
Just Shoot

On the Run

Cue Tip Clique
Disturbing the Peace
The Crazy 8

8-Ball Sippin’

Cue Chaos

Blank Minds

Hi Five

Wise Guys

Chalk Is Free
Outer Banks

BR Bar

Last Minute
Poolhawks
Drunk by 8

La Mia Famiglia
Lock It In

Moe Squared
Sizzling Cues
Rack Raiders
Renegades
Take Us to Griff's
Deja Vu

Blank Minds
Renegades

025
056
055
022
055
055
845
031
041
016
041
031
845
025
041
031
041
076
055
076
031
022
845
056
016
016
056
056
056
045
051
055
845
045
051
041
025
041
056
075
045
025
022
025
051
016
055
076
075
041

075
041
056
022
056
845
022
055
031
025
075
051
031
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Average
PLACE Points
Per Match

Note: Your stats are shown here if you have the 8 minumum required matches played with your team.
BLUE = Players who remain in this top section of their skill level, at the end of the session, are invited to the MVP Tournament.

2.25
2.13
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.93
1.91
1.91
1.91
1.90
1.90
1.82
1.80
1.78
1.78
1.75
1.75
1.70
1.67
1.67
1.67
1.67
1.67
1.67
1.64
1.64
1.64
1.64
1.63
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SKILL
LEVEL

5
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Malcom Wiley
Alexis Gardner
Heather Daniel
Nathaniel Sowell Jr
Donald Moore
Dawn Shires
Lonny Harper
John Hogeveen
Jason Hooton
Brandon Campbell
Ronald Johnson
Lester Johnson
Malcom Wiley
Nicole Radusin
Richard Mitchell
Joe Hernandez
Shannon Smith
Katherine Kalk
Heather Daniel
Jeffrey Gramenz
Michael Lehman
Michael Manning
Sandra Williams
Dominique Davis

PLAYER NAME

Christopher Furmanski
Ashley Brann
George Giriffith
Jason Webb
Kristin McGee
Kyle Brown
Matthew Brauer
William Goff
Aaron Garcia
James McNair
Miguel Morales
Christopher Sandoval
Matt Dugan
Kenneth Ochoa
Elias Caraballo
Anthony Variola
Cosme Gonzalez
Hector Lopez
Jeremy Neally
Mike Hurley
Alex Triemstra
Allen Hughes
Amy Zaragoza
Kevin Ward
Nicholas Deja
Nick Stanley
Cedric Fassoth
Jaimee Keilman
Joseph Kramer
Randall Fultman
Devon Lacey

Chalk Is Cheap
Carl's Angels

Put Up or Shut Up
Just Have Fun
Breed Boyz

Table Titans

La Mia Famiglia
Funky Monkeys
Make 8-Ball Great Again
Mind Games
Rack'em N Crack'em
Chalk Is Cheap
Hodge Podge
Sinners and Saints
Sinners and Saints
Fossils

Fresh and Fly Crew
Not the Captain
Breaking & Entering
Just Shoot

Ok Coach This

Make 8-Ball Great Again
Chillin' Like a Villian
Mr. & Mrs.

TEAM NAME

Disturbing the Peace
Sounds Pool
Thunder Breaks
Chalk Is Cheap
APA 4 Life

Tune Squad

No Cool Names Allowed
Dead Punch

Come from Behind
Sizzling Cues

Here for the Beer
Kurger Bing
Rackless Behavior
Ham or Flaw

Str8 9

Zero Principle
OnDa Eight

La Mia Famiglia
Ham or Flaw

Sit N Bull

Bridge Burners
Mark it Up

We've Only Just Begun
That Boy Good
Pool House Junkies
Cue Tip Clique
Kurger Bing

On the Run

Cue Chaos

Zero Principle
Sizzling Cues

DIVISION

045
016
076
031
056
045
055
845
041
022
025
016
025
022
076
031
051
022
022
041
055
022
056
845
016
075
016
056
025
031
022
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PLAYER




33

35

37

41
42

45
46

49

53

54

57

59

60

63

65

68

69

71

76
77

79

83
84

87

90

92

1.60
1.60
1.56
1.56
1.55
1.55
1.55
1.55
1.53
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.46
1.45
1.45
1.45
1.44
1.44
1.44
1.44
1.44
1.42
1.42
1.42
1.40
1.40
1.38
1.38
1.38
1.38
1.36
1.36
1.33
1.33
1.33
1.31
1.27
1.27
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.23
1.20
1.20
.18
.18
.18
.18
A7
13
13
13
1
1
1
.10
.10
1.00
1.00
1.00
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Eric Woods

Ryan Albert

Jill Brouillette
Sabrina Thompson
Dale Young

John York

Lynn Warner
Martin Cruz
Matthew Smith
Jefferey Keil
Korreen Ball
Pamela Planera
Domonic Geise
Andrew Pardonek
Roy Gutierrez
Thomas Territt Jr
Kendall Larson
Rajan Multani
Steven Richter
Zachary Houts
Joseph Di Leonarde
Erick Castillo
Jeffrey Minard
Mark Drisner
Robert Sainsbury
Terry Harris

Kevin Householder
Alexander Pahl
Jon Olthoff

Kerry Pratt

Kyla Graig

Mark Brouillette
Anthony Brown
Carlos Rangel
John lannucci

Eric Haynes

Brian Harrison
Tom Metzger
Angel Flores
Jason Slamkowski
John Petrungaro Jr
Lloyd Thompson
Robert Vanderheyd
James Brown
Charles Vukovich
Kenneth Gersch
Adam Lavey

Alvin McBride
Dave Miller
Rogelio Carrera
Bangon New
Alexis Carrera
Allison Biancardi
Michael Godbolt
Christopher Harmening
Donald Scaggs
John Penning
Brock Naaman
Sergio Gonzalez
Benjamin Baker
Brandon Hart
Corey Cilek

Money in the Bank

WHITE = Players who remain in this section of their skill level, at the end of the session, has missed the cut-off.

Sizzling Cues
Lock It In

That One Team
Put Up or Shut Up
Lock It In

Young & Rackless
Shoulda Played Darts
The Great Eight
Thunder Breaks
Kurger Bing

Low iCue

Double Trouble
Bridge Burners
Poolhawks

It's Just a Game
Pool House Junkies
Mind Games

On Cue

Lucky Dawg

Klown Killers

Mark it Up

APA 4 Life

Table Titans

The Color of Money
Shoulda Played Darts
Poolhawks
Akatsuki

Pick Pockets

Sit N Bull
Renegades

Ok Coach This
Take Us to Griff's
Breed Boyz
Golden Gorrillas
Sit N Bull

Zero Principle

Low iCue

Zero Principle
Akatsuki

Here for the Beer
On the Run

Hodge Podge

ItIs What It Is
Mark it Up

Sinners and Saints
ItIs What It Is
Rack Raiders

Red Flags

The Great Eight
Tune Squad

Not the Captain
Tune Squad
We've Only Just Begun
Rack Attack

8-Ball Sippin’
Outer Banks

On the Run
Akatsuki

Ball Breakers
Akatsuki

No Cool Names Allowed
Outer Banks

022
056
022
075
056
055
016
016
076
016
076
845
055
041
041
016
055
055
845
025
022
056
075
016
016
041
025
055
041
031
016
025
031
051
041
031
076
031
025
025
056
051
022
022
076
022
055
076
016
045
055
045
056
025
022
075
056
025
031
025
055
075
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Fernando Landeros
Gregory Gulvas
Jacob Garcia
Jordan Hooks
Nickolas Bunten
Pedro Rangel
Sandra Huml
Shawn Tampauskas

Money in the Bank
Mark It 'n' Park It!
Come from Behind
APA 4 Life

Cue Chaos

8-Ball Sippin’

Cue Queens

Ok Coach This

GREY = Players in this section are on multipule teams. Their best MVP record is reflected in the BLUE or WHITE section.

1.82
1.80
1.75
1.67
1.55
1.50
1.42
1.40
1.38
1.36
1.35
1.33
1.33
1.22
1.22
1.20
1.20
)
)
1.18
1.17
1.14
1.13
1.11
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.09
1.09
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

Average
PLACE Points
Per Match

Note: Your stats are shown here if you have the 8 minumum required matches played with your team.
BLUE = Players who remain in this top section of their skill level, at the end of the session, are invited to the MVP Tournament.

2.30
2.13
2.00
2.00
1.90
1.86

5

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5

SKILL
LEVEL

6

Kenneth Ochoa
Matthew Brauer
Christopher Sandoval
Matt Dugan

Kevin Ward
Kristin McGee
William Goff
Miguel Morales
Miguel Morales
William Goff
Alexander Pahl
James McNair
Terry Harris

Brian Harrison
Robert Vanderheyd
Kerry Pratt

Kevin Ward
Matthew Brauer
Miguel Morales
Kevin Ward
Thomas Territt Jr
Kevin Ward

Kyla Graig

Amy Zaragoza
Andrew Pardonek
Ashley Brann
Eric Haynes
Charles Vukovich
Jeffrey Minard
Andrew Pardonek
Ashley Brann
Ashley Brann
Bangon New

Christopher Harmening

Devon Lacey
Donald Scaggs
Erick Castillo
Jill Brouillette
Korreen Ball

PLAYER NAME

Tristan Pina
Robert Nussbaum
Juan Castillo
Michael Schultz Sr
Micheal Coff
Melvin Jeter

Ocho Locos

No Excuses

Take Us to Griff's
Sounds Pool

Fresh and Fly Crew
Last Minute
Mission Vegas

Ball Breakers

09z Squad

The Color of Money
Joanne's Lackeys
Just Have Fun
Golden Gorrillas
Slop Shot Savages
Blank Minds

Just Have Fun

Cue Tip Clique
Jack 'n Coke

| Made My Shot

No Excuses

Bridge Burners
Slop Shot Savages
Drunk by 8

Cue Tip Clique
ComfortabLEE Numb
Poolhawks

Mark it Up
Rackless Behavior
Slop Shot Savages
Sounds Pool
ComfortabLEE Numb
Last Minute

Fossils

Ocho Locos

Just Have Fun
Outer Banks

Ok Coach This
Chillin' Like a Villian
It's Just a Game

TEAM NAME

09z Squad
That One Team
Funky Monkeys

No Cool Names Allowed

Pool House Junkies
BR Bar

051
016
025
016
055
075
076
031
041
016
845
051
051
025
051
051
075
845
845
016
055
025
056
075
025
041
022
025
025
016
025
075
016
051
051
075
016
056
041

DIVISION

041
022
041
055
016
041

XXX XAEXXAEXXAXXXAXXXXXXXXXX XXX XXXXXNXXXNXXNXNX

DUPLICATE
PLAYER




6 Don MacEachron Chalk Is Free
6 Zachary Routh Bakin 8's
6 Greg Smolinski Here for the Beer
6 Boston Orellana Tune Squad
6 Luis Sanchez Are They Here
6 Dan Armstrong Wise Guys
6 David Jones Red Flags
6 Steven Lewandowski Breaking & Entering
6 Thomas Ellis Sounds Pool
6 Erik Wickstrom Pick Pockets
6 David Hiestand On Cue
6 James Piazza Slop Shot Savages
6 Jennifer Skippergosh No Excuses
6 Bob Stuchlak Shoulda Played Darts
6 Anthony Farina Disturbing the Peace
6 Carlos Alvarado |l Breaking & Entering
6 Marcus Weaver We've Only Just Begun
6 Robert Sebock Jr Shoot 'em Up
WHITE = Players who remain in this section of their skill level, at the end of the session, has missed the cut-off.
25 1.50 6 Aaron Lipford English Majors 845
1.50 6 Enrique Montes Ball Breakers 031
27 1.40 6 Stanley Rhodes Wise Guys 055
28 1.38 6 Jack Havlin It's Just a Game 041
29 1.36 6 John Ciarrocchi Black Sheep 045
30 1.33 6 Dan Gouwens Klown Killers 025
1.33 6 Kristina Zaino Chillin' Like a Villian 056
32 1.25 6 Isaiah Allen Take Us to Griff's 025
1.25 6 Ricardo Sanchez Mission Vegas 076
1.25 6 Steven Steffek The Color of Money 016
35 1.23 6 Stephen Kaftanic Rack Raiders 055
36 1.22 6 Christopher Slocum | Had Some Help 845
1.22 6 Joe Gruszczyk Disturbing the Peace 045
1.22 6 Ryan Stroud 8-Ball Junkies 045
1.22 6 Samuel Hill Low iCue 076
1.22 6 Timothy Keilman On the Run 056
41 1.21 6 Anthony Estock Comeback Kids 845
42 1.13 6 Brad Ottman Mission Vegas 076
1.13 6 Hugo Rincon Money in the Bank 056
1.13 6 Lisa DeBartolo That One Team 022
1.13 6 Paul Nudi The Crazy 8 025
46 1.11 6 Kenneth Hughes Blank Minds 051
47 1.08 6 Devon Swope We've Only Just Begun 056
1.08 6 Joshua Schoiber Shark Bait 056
49 1.07 6 Joanne Buus Pick Pockets 055
50 1.06 6 Joshua Kemper Moe Squared 845
51 1.00 6 Lupe Barbosa 8-Ball Sippin’ 022
1.00 6 Omar Prado Fossils 016
1.00 6 Regino Ramirez Mark it Up 022
54 0.91 6 Charles Smith 8-Ball Junkies 045
55 0.90 6 Kevin Polus On Cue 055
56 0.88 6 Andrew Mason V APA 4 Life 056
0.88 6 Charles Montgomery Jack's Crazy 8 051
0.88 6 Frank Herrera Money in the Bank 056
0.88 6 Rene Garcia Come from Behind 041
60 0.80 6 Robert Sebock Sr Shoot 'em Up 025
61 0.78 6 Ron Gholson Fresh and Fly Crew 055

GREY = Players in this section are on multipule teams. Their best MVP record is reflected in the BLUE or WHITE section.
1.78 6 Melvin Jeter Chalk Is Cheap 031
1.58 6 Thomas Ellis ComfortabLEE Numb 025
1.56 6 Robert Nussbaum Put Up or Shut Up 075

1.50 6 James Piazza Shark Bait 056

1.46 6 James Piazza Put Up or Shut Up 075

1.46 6

Steven Lewandowski Cue Chaos 025



PLACE

Average
Points
Per Match

DO OO

SKILL
LEVEL

7

Enrique Montes
Carlos Alvarado il
Robert Sebock Jr
Isaiah Allen

James Piazza
Kristina Zaino
Tristan Pina
Christopher Slocum
Isaiah Allen

Enrique Montes
Zachary Routh

Lisa DeBartolo
James Piazza
Robert Sebock Jr
Steven Lewandowski
Enrique Montes
Marcus Weaver
Tristan Pina
Anthony Estock
Paul Nudi
Christopher Slocum
Stephen Kaftanic
Michael Schultz Sr
Andrew Mason V
Brad Ottman

PLAYER NAME

09z Squad

Low iCue

Mind Games

Mr. & Mrs.
Breaking & Entering
Cue Queens
OnDa Eight

Shoot 'em Up
APA 4 Life

| Made My Shot
Kurger Bing

Mark It 'n' Park It!
Sugar & Spice
Deja Vu

Thunder Breaks
Here for the Beer
Cue Tip Clique
Ham or Flaw

Here for the Beer
Table Titans
Young & Rackless
Make 8-Ball Great Again
Hi Five

Str8 9

On the Run

TEAM NAME

Note: Your stats are shown here if you have the 8 minumum required matches played with your team.

BLUE = Players who remain in this top section of their skill level, at the end of the session, are invited to the MVP Tournament.

1

2
3
4
5

7

WHITE = Players who remain in this section of their skill level, at the end of the session, has missed the cut-off.

11
12
13
14
15

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

2.73
2.64
2.63
2.40
2.09
2.09
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00

1.93
1.80
1.78
1.73
1.67
1.67
1.58
1.50
1.38
1.38
1.36
1.33
1.30
1.13
1.09
0.78

7

ESUENIENIENIENIENIENIENEN

7

NNNNNNNNNNNNSNNAN

James Jeffers
Noe Leal Sr
Phillip Schroeder
Luis Garza

Jose Garza Jr
Roy Peck Il

Joe Dubuque
Keith Deyoung
Michael Neveitt
Victor New

Phil Hogan

Craig Vanvleet
Nicholas Galvan
Bryan Jensen
Mike Cozart
Randy Smith
James Matthew Kawa
Carl Watroba Jr
Russell Zych
William Covelli
Steve Tomei

John Spoonhour
Brandon Frantz
Carl Riner

Ramiro Perez
Nicholas Plebanski

Rackless Behavior
8-Ball Sippin'

Mark It 'n' Park It!

Make 8-Ball Great Again
Ball Breakers
Poolhawks

Rack Attack

Sit N Bull

Bridge Burners

Fossils

Rack'em N Crack'em
Lock It In

Tune Squad

Hi Five

Red Flags

Are They Here

Black Sheep

Carl's Angels
Scratch That

Table Titans
Shoulda Played Darts
Lookin' to Score

La Mia Famiglia
Drunk by 8

Last Minute

Klown Killers

DIVISION

025
022
075
016
031
041
025
041
055
016

XXX XXXX XX XXX XXX XXXXXNXXXNXX

DUPLICATE
PLAYER

GREY = Players in this section are on multipule teams. Their best MVP record is reflected in the BLUE or WHITE section.



Luis Garza
Noe Leal Sr
James Jeffers
Luis Garza

Joe Dubuque
Brandon Frantz
Joe Dubuque

Chillin' Like a Villian
It's Just a Game
Mark It 'n' Park It!
Deja Vu

Pool House Junkies
Cuephoria

Carl's Angels




